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Government Engineering College Dahod 
Computer Engineering Department 

Note: 

Date 

Academic Year 2023-24 Even Term 

25-04-2024 

Backlog Exam Schedule (April - 2024) 
3rd Semester (BE) 

26-04-2024 

29-04-2024 

30-04-2024 

1-05-2024 

Time 

1:00 PM to 2:30 PM 

Date: 6th April 2024 

1:00 PM to 2:30 PM 

1:00 PM to 2:30 PM 

1:00 PM to 2:30 PM 

1:00 PM to 2:30 PM 

College i-Card is compulsory. 

Subject Code 

3130703 

3130702 

3130004 

3130006 

3130704 

Respective subject coordinator will conduct exam. 

Subject Name 

Data Structures 

Database Management 
Systems 

Effective Technical 

Commu:nication 

The exam will be of 30 marks. Duration of examn will be 90 mins. 

Probability and 
Statistics 

NGNEEA 

DAMOD AHO 

Digital Fundamentals 

Head of the Department 
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