Government Engineering College Dahod Computer Engineering Department Academic Year 2023-24 Even Term



## Backlog Exam Schedule (April – 2024) 3<sup>rd</sup> Semester (BE)

Sr.No.	Date	Time	Subject Code	Subject Name
1	25-04-2024	1:00 PM to 2:30 PM	3130703	Database Management Systems
2	26-04-2024	1:00 PM to 2:30 PM	3130702	Data Structures
3	29-04-2024	1:00 PM to 2:30 PM	3130004	Effective Technical Communication
4	30-04-2024	1:00 PM to 2:30 PM	3130006	Probability and Statistics
5	1-05-2024	1:00 PM to 2:30 PM	3130704	Digital Fundamentals

Note:

- The exam will be of 30 marks. Duration of exam will be 90 mins.
- College i-Card is compulsory.
- Respective subject coordinator will conduct exam.

Head of the Department

Date: 6th April 2024